
FRANKLIN COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF 
Solid Waste & Recycling  Animal Control  Parks & Recreation            

210 State Road 65 

Eastpoint, Florida 32328 

Tel.: 850-670-8167 

Fax: 850-670-5716 

Email: fcswd@fairpoint.net 

                                                                                                                          

      

                                                                                                        
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
DIRECTOR’S REPORT  
DATE   June 16, 2020 
TIME:  9:00 A.M. 
 
 
SUBJECT(S): 
 
 
FOR BOARD INFORMATION:  
 

Right-of-Way Debris Pickup/Recycle Material Hauled 
May 25, 2020-June 10, 2020 

 

RIGHT–OF–WAY DEBRIS PICKUP 
Apalachicola Eastpoint St George Island Carrabelle Lanark Alligator Point 
31.95 TONS 107.38 TONS 80.76 TONS 71.31 TONS -0- TONS 13.39 TONS 

 

RECYCLE MATERIAL HAULED 
 Apalachicola Eastpoint St George 

Island 

Carrabelle Lanark Alligator 

Point 

St James 

Cardboard   7.97 TONS  7.59 TONS 7.13 TONS 2.92 TONS  -0- TONS   -0- TONS .15 TONS 

Plastic,Paper,

Glass,  

Aluminum 

 
-0- TONS 

 

-0- TONS 

 

-0- TONS  

 

-0 TONS 

 

-0- TONS 

 

  -0- TONS 

 

-0-TONS 

REQUESTED ACTION: None  
 
  
 
 


